
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2008 BATCH

1 AAKASH D MODI akashmodi285@gmail.com
2 Abhishek Amrishbhai Kansara abhi.kansara91@yahoo.com
3 Alay R Patel alay.patel27@gmail.com
4 ANUJ BHADRESHBHAI PATEL anuj_patel1990@yahoo.co.in
5 Arth N Shah arthnshah@gmail.com
6 chintan bharatkumar shah shahchintan9110@gmail.com
7 Chintan Nitin Gokhale gokhale.chintan@gmail.com
8 CHINTANBHAI JAYANTKUMAR SHARMA CHINTJS@GMAIL.COM
9 Dhrumin Anil Bhai Kansara kansaradhrumin@yahoo.com
10 Dhruv Vishnuprasad Amin amin.dhruv@gmail.com
11 Dhruvam Kirankumar Dave
12 Divya S Patel dvy_patel@yahoo.com
13 Drashti Devendrakumar Parikh drashti77@gmail.com
14 Hardik K Patel hardik76729@yahoo.com
15 HARSH KISHORBHAI BRAHMBHATT harshbrahmbhatt301@gmail.com
16 Harsh M. Patel hp2358@yahoo.in
17 Harsh Yogeshkumar Valera valeraharsh@yahoo.com
18 HARSHIT MUKESHKUMAR LUHAR luharharsh@gmail.com
19 Helly Dipakbhai Joshi
20 Jay R Modi jay_modi83@yahoo.com
21 jeet jayeshbhai panchasara jeetpanchasara@gmail.com
22 Jinal V Vora
23 Juhi DilipKumar Hirpara hirparajuhi@yahoo.co.in
24 Kaushal Himanshukumar Bhatt kaushalbhatt35@yahoo.com
25 KEKASHRI SUKESHKUMAR PATEL sharly_thebest@yahoo.com
26 Khushali Jatin Shah khushali_kjs@yahoo.com
27 Krishna Ashokbhai Shukla
28 Krutharth Kiranbhai Trivedi krutharth.kkt@gmail.com
29 KUNAL V MODI kmodisk@yahoo.com
30 Kunj Jigish Desai kunj.desai@yahoo.co.in
31 Malay B Goswami 007purna@indiatimes.com
32 Nirupam Vikrambhai Padia
33 Nisarg Jayeshkumar Rana
34 Parashar Ashishbhai Dwivedi parashar@miraclus.com
35 Parth J Mistry parthjmistry@gmail.com
36 Parth Sumanbhai Patel codevgec@gmail.com
37 prachet Kamlesh Mehta prachet_m55@yahoo.co.in
38 Rahul Dharmendra Shah
39 Raj Sameerbhai Shah rj.sahh4@gmail.com
40 Romil Janakkumar Modi romil_modi@yahoo.com
41 Rushi S Shah
42 Rushit Dharmendrakumar Brahmbhatt rushitbrahmbhatt@yahoo.com
43 SAJAG SAMIRBHAI SHAH sajagshah@gmail.com
44 samar tusharbhai gandhi samar.gandhi10@gmail.com
45 Saravbhai Janardenbhai Suratwala saravsuratwala@gmail.com
46 Shailvi D Shah shahs_31@yahoo.co.in
47 siddharth shirishkumar patel siddh1030@gmail.com
48 TAPAN MUKESHBHAI PATEL tapanmpatel@yahoo.co.in
49 tarkik pareshbhai patel pateltarkik@gmail.com
50 Vivek B Modi vivek.modi116@gmail.com
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